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Acock Associates Architects 
Mitchell D. Acock 
383 North Front Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Phone: (614) 228-1586 
Fax: (614) 228-2780 
macock@acock.com 
acock.com 
 
AM Architecture, Adam Mull Architect 
Adam Mull, AIA 
325 Pembroke Drive 
Triadelphia, WV 26059 
Phone: (412) 657-0624 
adam@am-architecture.com  
www.am-architecture.com 
facebook.com/AMArchitectureWV 
 
Architects Studio for Civil Architecture, PLLC 
Donald M. Rattner 
462 Broadway, 3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013 
Phone: (212) 625-3336  
Fax: (212) 625-3337 
drattner@thecivilstudio.com 
donaldrattner.com 
 
Bartzen + Ball Architecture Design & Planning 
Tut Bartzen 
7 North Monroe Street 
Richmond, VA 23220 
Phone: (804) 344-4405  
Fax: (804) 344-4406 
t_bartzen@bartzenball.com  
bartzenball.com 
 
Bill Ingram Architect 
Bill Ingram 
2205 7th Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Phone: (205) 324-5599  
Fax: (205) 324-3072 
bill@billingramarchitect.com  
billingramarchitect.com 
 
 
 

Cooper Robertson & Partners 
John R. Kirk 
311 West 43rd Street, 13th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
Phone: (212) 247-1717  
Fax: (212) 245-0361 
jkirk@cooperrobertson.com 
cooperrobertson.com 
 
Craig Dean Architecture, PLLC 
Craig Dean / Richard Hall Design Team 
305 Grand Avenue 
Raleigh, NC 27606 
Phone: (919) 754-1400  
Fax: (919) 754-9040 
cdean@cdarchitecture.com 
cdarchitecture.com 
 
Dalgliesh Gilpin Paxton Architects 
Eric Amtmann 
P.O. Box 2555, 206 5th NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902 
Phone: (434) 977-4480 (Doug Gilpin)  
Fax: (434) 296-8720 
eamtmann@dgparchitects.com 
dgparchitects.com 
 
Danny L. Goins, Architect-LLC 
Danny Goins 
P.O. Box 8370 
Roanoke, VA 24014 
Cell: (540) 797-8181 
dgoinsarchitectllc@gmail.com 
 
E. L. Roach Architect 
Edward Lee Roach II 
709 Windy Meadows Lane 
Frankford, WV  24938 
Phone & Fax: (304) 497-3185  
Cell: (304) 661-3466 
eroach@vt.edu 
elr2arch.com 
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ESM Architects 
Brad Ewing 
Mark McConnell 
Brian Schwieterman 
211 E. Main Street 
Mason, OH 45040 
Phone: (513) 234-0900  
Fax: (513) 234-0989 
brad@esmarchitects.com 
mark@esmarchitects.com 
brian@esmarchitects.com 
esmarchitects.com 
 
Hamady Architects, LLC 
Kahlil Hamady 
34 East Putnam Avenue Suite 120 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
Phone: 203-717-1090 
kahlil@hamadyarchitectsllc.com 
hamadyarchitectsllc.com 
 
Hart Howerton 
Ron Rainone 
10 East 40th Street 
New York, NY 10016 
Phone: (212) 683-5842  
Fax: (212) 481-3768 
rrainone@harthowerton.com 
harthowerton.com 
 
Kawalek Architects 
Dick Kawalek, AIA 
35100 Miles Road 
Moreland Hills, OH 44022 
Phone: (440) 248-2679  
Fax: (440) 248-2635 
rck@rktekt.com 
kawalekarchitects.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kingham Architects 
Justine M. Kingham, AIA 
4821 Dexter Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 
Phone: (202) 625-1258 
justine@justinekingham.com 
justinekingham.com 
 
MacKnight Architects, LLC 
Bruce MacKnight 
313 South Clinton Street 
Syracuse, NY 13202 
Phone: (315) 424-0018  
Fax: (315) 424-0018 
bruce@macknightarchitects.com  
macknightarchitects.com 
 
Madison Spencer Architects 
R. Madison Spencer, AIA Principal 
134 10th Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902 
Phone: (434) 297-3881  
Fax: (434) 297-3882 
ms@madisonspencer.com  
madisonspencer.com 
 
Mark C. Dunkley Architecture 
Mark Dunkley 
P.O. Box 36393 
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
Phone: (513) 791-6470  
Fax: (513) 791-1137 
mdunkley@cinci.rr.com 
mcdarch.com 
 
Ole Sondresen Architects 
Ole Sondresen, AIA 
225 Broadway, Suite 3006 
New York, NY 10007 
Cell: (917) 749-6959  
Phone/Fax: (212)346-9111 
ole@olesondresen.com 
olesondresen.com 
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R.A. Hoffman Architects, Inc. 
Rene Hoffman 
55 Plank Avenue 
Paoli, PA 19301 
Phone: (610) 889-0660  
Fax: (610) 889-0663 
info@hoffman-architects.com 
hoffman-architects.com 
 
Russell Versaci Architecture Limited 
Russell Versaci 
7 North Liberty Street 
Middleburg, VA 20118 
Phone: (540) 687-8777 
russell@ruccellversaci.com 
russellversaci.com 
 
RWA Architects, Inc. 
John Isch 
2771 Observatory Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45208 
Phone: (513) 321-9506  
Fax: (513) 321-9507 
jisch@rwaarchitects.com 
rwaarchitects.com 
 
Samsel Architects, P.A. 
Jim Samsel 
60 Biltmore Avenue 
Asheville, NC 28801 
Phone: (828) 253-1124  
Fax: (828) 254-7316 
jim@samselarchitects.com 
samselarchitects.com 
 
Shenton Architects LLP 
Carl Shenton 
195 Plymouth Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
Phone: (646) 679-4066 
carl@shentonarchitects.com  
shentonarchitects.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Shope Reno Wharton Associates 
Jerry Hupy / Michael Oliver McClung 
18 Marshall Street 
South Norwalk, CT  06854 
Phone: (203) 869-7250  
Fax: (203) 869-2804 
j.hupy@srwol.com 
shoperenowharton.com 
 
The TAG Studio  
Tag Galyean 
219 East Washington Street 
Lewisburg, WV 24901 
Phone: (304) 647-3520  
Fax: (304) 647-3523 
tag@tagstudio.com 
tagstudio@nearlife.com 
tagstudio.com 
 
The Thrasher Group, Inc.  
Charles J. Smith II, AIA Assoc., LEED AP 
600 White Oaks Boulevard 
Bridgeport, WV 26330 
Phone: (304) 423-5995  
Toll Free: (800) 273-6541 
csmith@thethrashergroup.com 
thethrashergroup.com 
 
Train & Partners Architects 
M. Kirk Train, AIA 
1218 E. Market Street,  
Charlottesville, VA 22902 
Phone: (434) 293-2965  
Fax: (434) 295-5122 
ktrain@trainarchitects.com  
trainarchitects.com 
 
W. Douglas Gilpin, Jr. FAIA 
1665 Brandywine Drive 
Charlottesville, VA  22901 
Phone: 434-960-4036 
wdg@gilpinarchitect.com 
gilpinarchitect.com 
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Wilmes & Associates Architects, PSC 
Tom Wilmes 
535 W. Second Street, Suite 201 
Lexington, KY 40508 
Phone: (859) 233-4989 
twilmes@wilmesarchitects.com 
wilmesarchitects.com 
 
Wissmach Architects PC 
Rick Wissmach, AIA LEED AP 
543 McAllister Landing 
Richmond Hill, GA 31324 
Phone: (912) 695-3111 
rwissmach@wissmacharchitects.com  
wissmacharchitects.com 
	


